EasyGrafTM THERMAL ARRAY RECORDERS
TA240 2 AND 4 CHANNELS
Easy to use
EasyGraf recorders are easy to use, easy to carry,
easy to configure, and very affordable. These
lightweight, rugged, thermal array recorders can be
used in a variety of applications to monitor up to four
analog inputs and six event channels .

Accessories Supplied with Recorder: Front panel protective
cover, mating connectors and one pack of paper .
ORDERING INFORMATION
For 6600 series signal conditioners, refer to pages 68 to 72
and page 98 .
Model Number Price
42-8240-10 TA240, 2-Channel Recorder without
signal conditioners, 100 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz and
10 - 30 VDC (Order with one or two 6600 series
signal conditioners .) $4295
42-8240-40 TA240, same model as 42-8240-10
plus 400 Hz line operation $4295
42-8440-10 TA240, 4-Channel Recorder without
signal conditioners, 100 - 240 V, 50/60 Hz and
10 - 30 VDC (Order with up to four 6600 series
signal conditioners .) $5495
42-8440-40 TA240, same model as 42-8440-10
plus 400 Hz line operation $5495
Accessories
CL-814223- Two-channel extension case with
power cable to recorder $895
CL-814224- Battery pack $795
CL-714591- Battery charger $295
CL-814593-1 2-channel recorder 19-in . RETMA
standard rack-mount kit $175
CL-814593-2 4-channel recorder 19-in . RETMA
standard rack-mount Kit $175
CL-614592- Cigarette lighter adapter for DC operation $50
CL-814555- Protective front cover (provided standard
with 2-channel recorder) $75
CL-815270- Protective front cover (provided standard
with 4-channel recorder) $75
13-6615-9 Blank module $45
0• ®®
Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage